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Thursday 01-Mar-18 Cycle 1/ Week 6 D Masimila T v/d Merwe Tsanwani/Bamuza L Kuhn S Klaas N Nkangana A Van Dyk P Van Heerden A Theron T Mthethwa

Friday 02-Mar-18 Cycle 1/ Week 6 D Masimila T v/d Merwe Bamuza E Tsanwani P Van Heerden L Mpiko A Theron A Alwakwak

Saturday 03-Mar-18 Cycle 1/ Week 6 L Burns T Gallant C Fenn P Van Heerden R Gerardo J Le Roux

Sunday 04-Mar-18 Cycle 1/ Week 6 L Burns T Gallant C Fenn P Van Heerden E Olivier A Den Boogert

Monday 05-Mar-18 Cycle 2/ Week 7 L Terblache C Olkers Bamuza K Korb T Mthethwa D Petersen L Kuhn A Alwakwak C Petersen P Van Heerden

Tuesday 06-Mar-18 Cycle 2/ Week 7 L Terblache N Grootboom Olkers/Bamuza K Korb T Mthethwa R Gerardo J Le Roux Z Mkokeli C Petersen P Van Heerden

Wednesday 07-Mar-18 Cycle 2/ Week 7 L Terblache N Grootboom Olkers/Bamuza K Korb T Mthethwa E Olivier M Maseko T v/d Merwe T Cosh S Ali

Thursday 08-Mar-18 Cycle 2/ Week 7 L Terblache N Grootboom Olkers/Bamuza T Cosh T Mthethwa N Nkangana A Van Dyk A Alwakwak K Korb P Van Heerden

Friday 09-Mar-18 Cycle 2/ Week 7 L Terblache N Grootboom Olkers/Bamuza C Petersen A Alwakwak S Shah R Strandmark T Cosh S Ali

Saturday 10-Mar-18 Cycle 2/ Week 7 T v/d Merwe W Kabeya C Petersen A Alwakwak D Petersen L Kuhn

Sunday 11-Mar-18 Cycle 2/ Week 7 T v/d Merwe W Kabeya C Petersen A Alwakwak N Mbungu M Grobler

Monday 12-Mar-18 Cycle 3/ Week 8 A Cloete J Indongo Mkokeli/Strandmark A Theron P Van Heerden D Petersen L Kuhn S Ali K Korb A Alwakwak

Tuesday 13-Mar-18 Cycle 3/ Week 8 A Cloete J Indongo Mkokeli/Strandmark A Theron P Van Heerden R Gerardo J Le Roux I Sheehama K Korb A Alwakwak

Wednesday 14-Mar-18 Cycle 3/ Week 8 A Cloete J Indongo Mkokeli/Strandmark A Theron P Van Heerden E Olivier M Maseko T Cheung M Linstroom S Klaas

Thursday 15-Mar-18 Cycle 3/ Week 8 A Cloete J Indongo Mkokeli/Strandmark A Theron P Van Heerden N Grootboom A Van Dyk S Ali M Linstroom A Alwakwak

Friday 16-Mar-18 Cycle 3/ Week 8 A Cloete J Indongo Mkokeli/Strandmark K Korb S Ali S Shah M Rautenbach S Klaas

Saturday 17-Mar-18 Cycle 3/ Week 8 T Cheung C Olkers K Korb S Ali D Petersen L Kuhn

Sunday 18-Mar-18 Cycle 3/ Week 8 T Cheung C Olkers K Korb S Ali N Grootboom A Van Dyk

Monday 19-Mar-18 Cycle 4/ Week 1 L de Waard I Sheehama Klopper/Strandmark T Cosh A Alwakwak D Petersen L Kuhn S Klaas A Theron S Ali

Tuesday 20-Mar-18 Cycle 4/ Week 1 L de Waard I Sheehama Tsanwani/Strandmark T Cosh A Alwakwak R Gerardo M Ponto C Van Drunick A Theron S Ali

Wednesday 21-Mar-18 Cycle 4/ Week 1 W Steyn I Sheehama Tsanwani/Strandmark T Cosh A Alwakwak E Olivier A Van Dyk J Indongo C Fenn T Mthethwa

Thursday 22-Mar-18 Cycle 4/ Week 1 L de Waard I Sheehama Tsanwani/Strandmark T Cosh A Alwakwak N Nkangana M Maseko S Klaas M Grobler S Ali

Friday 23-Mar-18 Cycle 4/ Week 1 L de Waard I Sheehama Tsanwani/Strandmark A Theron S Klaas N Mbungu M Grobler T Mthethwa

Saturday 24-Mar-18 Cycle 4/ Week 1 J Indongo Z Mkokeli A Theron S Klaas S Mkoka M Grobler

Sunday 25-Mar-18 Cycle 4/ Week 1 J Indongo Z Mkokeli A Theron S Klaas S Shah M Rautenbach

Monday 26-Mar-18 Cycle 5/ Week 2 Z Momberg C Van Drunick M Klopper M Linstroom S Ali D Petersen L Kuhn T Mthethwa T Cosh S Klaas

Tuesday 27-Mar-18 Cycle 5/ Week 2 Z Momberg J Indongo M Klopper M Linstroom S Ali R Gerardo J Le Roux L Burns M Rautenbach S Klaas

Wednesday 28-Mar-18 Cycle 5/ Week 2 Z Momberg C Van Drunick M Klopper M Linstroom S Ali E Olivier M Maseko I Sheehama C Petersen N Phakathi

Thursday 29-Mar-18 Cycle 5/ Week 2 Z Momberg C Van Drunick M Klopper M Linstroom S Ali N Nkangana A Theron T Mthethwa C Petersen S Klaas

Friday 30-Mar-18 Cycle 5/ Week 2 G Gebhardt C Van Drunick M Klopper T Cosh T Mthethwa N Mbungu M Rautenbach C Petersen N Phakathi

Saturday 31-Mar-18 Cycle 5/ Week 2 I Sheehama E Tsanwani T Cosh T Mthethwa R Gerardo J Le Roux
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